The Legal Point

Fees Schedule

(CIVIL MATTERS)

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Matter	<u>Fees</u> <u>Advocates above 10</u> <u>years</u> practice Rs.
1.	Notice, Reply, Duplicate Notice	2,500
2.	Registration of Agreement of lease, leave & license, or any other Agreement	5,000
3.	Public Notice in Newspaper, excluding charges	3,000
4.	Registration of Sale Deed, Exchange, Gift, Transfer of Goodwill, Mortgage, Lease Deed	10,000
5.	Registration of any document including Power of Attorney and Will	10,000
6.	(i) Drafting of Partnership Deed or Deed of Dissolution, Retirement or change in	5,000
	Constitution (ii) Registration thereof excluding charges	5,000

7.	Filing of Caveat	5,000
8.	Inspection of Documents in decided cases	2,000
9.	Inspection of Site	5,000
10.	Written opinion	2,500
11.	Consultation (half an hour)	500
12.	Appearance in Court Outside District place (per day)	1,000

13.	Suit in Family Court or Matrimonial Court	15,000		
13.		13,000		
14.	Appearance in Tribunals including Labour, Industrial, Revenue	15,000		
	FEES IN CIVIL SUITS			
15.	(a) If amount or value of the Subject matter does not exceed Rs. 50,000/-	10,000		
	(b) Suits involving relief of Declaration	15,000		
16.	If amount or value of the Subject matter exceeds Rs. 50,000/- but does not exceeds Rs. 5,00,000/-	25,000		
17.	If the amount or value exceeds Rs. 5,00,000	50,000		
18.	In appeals from Orders or in civil application or proceedings other than applications and proceedings necessary for the progress of a suit or appeal and other than applications arising in or out of applications.	50,000		
19.	Execution Proceeding	15,000		
	CRIMINAL MATTER			
1.	Case in Lower Court (a) Bail / P.R Application (b) Cases where maximum punishment is upto three years (c) Private Complaints	2,000		
		15,000		
		10,000		
2.	Case in Sessions Court (a) Where the maximum punishment that can be awarded is death sentence or life imprisonment	50,000		
	(b) Where the maximum punishment that	25,000		
	can be awarded is 10 years imprisonment (c) Anticipatory Bail, Bail in Session Case	20,000		
3.	Proceedings under Criminal Procedure Code mis applications	3,000		
4.	Notice for claiming maintenance	1,000		

5.	Proceeding under Section 125 of Cr.P.C on behalf of dependent	15,000
6.	Appearance in Court outside District (Lucknow) place (per day)	1,000
7.	Proceeding under E.C. Act, Food Adulteration Act, P.C Act and other Special Acts	20,000
8.	Proceeding under Section 138 of N.I Act	10,000
9.	Appearance before Consumer Forum	Min 10,000
10.	Appearance before State Commission (Original jurisdiction)	20,000
11	Appeal / Revision	50,000
12.	Case before Motor Accident Claim Tribunal	50,000
NOTE: - Expenses of any kind shall be extra. The legal point is at liberty to negotiate higher fees with client depending on the nature of work.		

Taxation Fee Schedule

<u>S.No.</u>	Matter	<u>Fees</u>
1	GST Registration	3000
2	ITR Filing	800
3	Shop and Establishment registration (labor registration)	Acc to labor
4	FSSAI registration	Turnover below 12,00,000-Rs. 1000 (exc gov. charges) Above 12,00,000 - Rs.3000 (exc gov charges)
5	NGO/Society/Trust Registration	10,000
6	Other viz company registration , b/c	Depends upon
	sheet , etc	nature of work